TW NonCritical Notices for Gas Day 07-20-2025

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice End Date/Time Notice ID Subject Response Date/Time

Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint

Phone List

Waste Heat Recovery

Other

Jul 20 2025 10:38AM
Jul 20 2025 10:38AM
Jul 20 2025 10:38AM
Jul 20 2025 10:38AM
Jul 19 2025 6:39PM
Jul 19 2025 6:39PM
Jul 19 2025 6:39PM
Jul 19 2025 6:39PM
Jul 19 2025 1:39PM
Jul 19 2025 1:39PM
Jul 19 2025 1:39PM
Jul 19 2025 1:39PM

Jul 19 2025 1:39PM

May 28 2025 7:20AM

Feb 12023 10:40AM

Nov 28 2022 9:38AM

Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM
Jul 20 2025 9:00AM

Jul 20 2025 9:00AM

May 28 2025 7:19AM

Feb 12023 10:37AM

Nov 28 2022 9:37AM

Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM
Jul 21 2025 8:59AM

Jul 21 2025 8:59AM

Dec 31 2999 12:00PM

Until further notice

Dec 31 2999 12:00PM

110864
110863
110861
110862
110853
110852
110850
110851
110843
110844
110841
110840
110842
109418
93109

91645

ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP
WEST TEXAS LATERAL
PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS
ETC RED HILLS FUEL
ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP
WEST TEXAS LATERAL
PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS
ETC RED HILLS FUEL
ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP
WT-1 SYSTEM

ETC RED HILLS FUEL
PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS
WEST TEXAS LATERAL
Contact/Phone List

Waste Heat Recovery

Methane Charge



